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Women / 5 / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Dowe5067
Gunnedah

9.300 9.575 9.3009.600 37.775
6T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Rebecca Sams5069
Gunnedah

9.350 9.675 9.0759.300 37.400
2T 1 3T 8T 2 

2 

Macey Carlyon5066
Gunnedah

9.350 9.375 9.0009.400 37.125
2T 6 2 13 3 

3 

Bridie Slade5028
BGA

9.350 9.450 9.2009.000 37.000
2T 5 7 3T 4 

4 

Alisha Little5044
Coffs Coast

9.450 9.650 9.3258.500 36.925
1 2 21T 1 5 

5 

Ava Wenning5031
BGA

9.000 9.275 9.1758.850 36.300
14 7 10T 5 6 

6 

Sophie Donegan5022
BGA

9.100 9.250 9.0758.725 36.150
11T 8 15T 8T 7 

7 

Grace Stevens5002
Advance

9.350 8.525 9.2008.900 35.975
2T 23 8 3T 8 

8 

Phoebe Fitzgerald5055
Dubbo

9.100 8.550 8.9009.300 35.850
11T 22 3T 14 9 

9 

Gabby Waerea5030
BGA

9.200 8.825 9.0258.700 35.750
8T 12T 17T 11T 10 

10 

Ella-May Spagnolo5046
Coffs Coast

8.850 9.475 8.4758.850 35.650
16T 4 10T 25 11 

11 

Lexi Talbot5037
Carmel & Co

9.200 8.075 9.1259.050 35.450
8T 28 6 6 12 

12 

Tehya Selmes5027
BGA

9.300 9.200 8.7258.150 35.375
6T 9 27 17 13 

13 

Myah Williams5053
CWG

9.050 8.175 9.0508.850 35.125
13 26 10T 10 14 

14 

Aubry Chan5131
Wollongong

8.500 8.825 8.8258.775 34.925
24 12T 13 16 15 

15 

Hannah Abra5075
JXGC

8.850 8.600 9.1008.325 34.875
16T 19T 24 7 16 

16 

Lucy Turner5143
Wollongong

8.350 8.825 8.6009.075 34.850
26T 12T 5 19T 17 

17 

Harlea Miller5034
Carmel & Co

9.200 8.925 8.6008.050 34.775
8T 11 29 19T 18 

18 

Amarli Daszkowski5033
Carmel & Co

8.950 9.125 8.8757.800 34.750
15 10 31 15 19 

19 

Scarlett MacAskill5137
Wollongong

8.650 8.600 8.4508.875 34.575
22T 19T 9 26T 20 

20 

Alani Wilson5115
Scallywaggs

8.800 8.650 8.4008.700 34.550
18T 18 17T 28 21 

21 

Nikita Bhengra5003
Airborne

8.800 8.425 8.5008.750 34.475
18T 25 14 23T 22 

22 

Rhain Kinloch5133
Wollongong

8.800 8.800 8.3508.500 34.450
18T 15 21T 29 23 

23 

Kyen Costa5076
JXGC

8.650 7.925 9.0258.575 34.175
22T 29 19 11T 24 

24 

Charlotte Turner5021
Bathurst

8.700 8.450 8.4508.300 33.900
21 24 25T 26T 25 

25 

Isabelle Lund5019
Bathurst

7.700 8.725 8.6008.725 33.750
31 17 15T 19T 26 

26 
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Dakota Bennett5032
Carmel & Co

7.800 8.750 8.5008.300 33.350
30 16 25T 23T 27 

27 

Evie Whiddon5094
NGA

8.450 8.600 8.2507.900 33.200
25 19T 30 30 28 

28 

Ilara Grose5091
NGA

8.300 7.675 8.0758.350 32.400
28 31 23 32 29 

29 

Ruby Pickette5124
TPT

8.350 8.100 8.2007.600 32.250
26T 27 32 31 30 

30 

Savanah Papalia5060
Eden

8.250 6.975 8.5757.000 30.800
29 33 33 22 31 

31 

Katie Lewis5134
Wollongong

7.350 7.300 7.9508.125 30.725
32 32 28 33 32 

32 

Bella Searle5057
Dubbo

0.000 7.875 8.6508.550 25.075
33 30 20 18 33 

33 
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